
2025 

Dates for Diary 

Friday 21st  November 

Non uniform day for Fayre 

Friday 28th November  

Non uniform day for Fayre 

Tuesday 2nd December  

Nursery trip to Greenacres. 

Wednesday 3rd December 

Newydd Catering Christmas lunch. 

Thursday 4th December 

Christmas Fayre 3.30pm 

Friday 5th December 

Brynford Christmas Light up 

Wednesday 10th December, 1.15pm 

Christmas Show 

Thursday  11th December,  6pm 

Christmas Show 

Friday 12th December 

Christmas Jumper Day. Flu vaccine. 

Tuesday 16th December 

Panto Rhyl Pavillion 

Wednesday 17th December 

Church Service, 9.30am, all welcome, 
FOBS refreshments in hall afterwards. 

Thursday 18th December 

Newydd Catering Christmas party lunch  

Thursday 18th December 

Last day in School for pupils 

 

Nadolig 

Ysgol Brynffordd 
Christmas 

Pupils return to School on 

Wednesday 7th January  

Christmas Show 2025 
(Nursery-Year 6) 

Christmas Show Afternoon Performance  

1.15pm, Wednesday 10th December 2025  

(doors open 1pm). 

Christmas Show Evening Performance  

5.30pm, Thursday 11th December 2025  

(doors open 5.00pm).   

Please ensure the children are to be in school for 
5.00pm ready for the evening show. 

 

 Tickets limited to 2 per family for the afternoon 
performance and 2 per family for the evening 
performance. 

 Tickets are priced at £3.00 each and will be payable 
through Parent Pay on Wednesday 26th November 
payable by Wednesday 3rd December 2025, at the 
latest. 

  Tickets are in the form of the show brochure and 
will be sent out on  5th December. 

   

Christmas Fayre 

Thursday 4th December 

3.30pm 

 

Please remember to order and pay for your Show tickets by Wednesday 3rd December, thank you. 


